	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  F > F0402G0R20FNTR
	F0402G0R20FNTR (AVX Corporation)
		    Part Number:
            F0402G0R20FNTR
		    Manufacturer:
            AVX Corporation
		    Description:
            FUSE 0.20A 32V FAST THIN 0402
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.32400 (This price is for reference only)
		 F0402G0R20FNTR datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    F0402G0R20FNTR  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
BS6T-MC MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  9V SNAP T STYLE 6" LEADS W/COVER
BPA-1595 Bud Industries  CHASS BOT PLATE ALUM 7 X 12 NAT
PA-1104-BT Bud Industries  PANEL ALUMINUM 19" BLK TEXTURED
C2F243523BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  RACK FRAME
472P2S144 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE STR MALE-FEMALE 2POS 12'
A9BBA-0302F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF03A/AF03/AFF03A
H2ABG-10106-V8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1503TR/A3048V/H1501TR 6"
AT-S-26-4/4/W-10-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CABLE 10FT COILED
09459711182 Harting  RJ45 CAT5 8P MA GN CABLE 15M
EVC-C-30A-600-S-24 ITT Cannon, LLC  CONN COUPLER 30A 240V 24FT CABLE
A3AKB-3018M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE - ASC30B/AE30M/APK30B
M3CWK-3036R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC30K/MC34M/MPL30K
A3DKA-4006M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKR40A/ AE40M / APK40
R142FPL1.41.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/14 SBC UNSH TYPE FPLR
C3115.25.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 7/30TC PVC/NS/FLEX 500'
59PTSI09.41.02 General Cable/Carol Brand  COMP ZIP 2E: 18 AWG 2C 7/.0152
1855 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG SLATE 1000'
MB3A0C2 HellermannTyton  4WAY MNT W/RBBR ADH .75'X.75'' B
D20L4 HellermannTyton  SCRW MNT CBL CLP 1.10'' X .40''
F3001/4 BK103 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 1/4 BK 25X4'
IMP210C2 HellermannTyton  ID MARKER PLATE 3/4" X 2"
1813220000 Weidmuller  SFC 0/21 BLU 200/BX
G1X2WH6 Panduit Corp  DUCT WIRE SLOT PVC WHITE 6'/72"
3240368 Phoenix Contact  CABLE DUCT COVER
IEGS2-29735-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHR111-26268-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
19213-11 American Electrical Inc  SWITCH DISCONNECT 40A 600V RED
170M3245 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 250A 1250V 1KN/110 AR CU
178.6152.0022 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 80V 80A CHASS
0034.2525 Schurter Inc  FUSE 8A 250V 5X20 T-LAG GLASS
B88069X2170S102 EPCOS Inc  A71-H14XF
1.5SMC39CA Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 33.3VWM 53.9VC SMD
SM6T33CAY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 28.2VWM 59VC SMB
TV02W800B-G Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 80VWM 129VC SOD123
TV06B260J-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMB
SZMMBZ33VALT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 26VWM 46VC SOT234
5KP20CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 20VWM 32.4VC P600
MASMCJ30CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO214AB
MXSMCJ8.5AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.4VC DO214AB
MXPLAD6.5KP58A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 58VWM 93.6VC PLAD
	F0402G0R20FNTR  keywords
	    	F0402G0R20FNTR
	F0402G0R20FNTR  AVX Corporation
	F0402G0R20FNTR  pdf
	F0402G0R20FNTR  datasheet
	F0402G0R20FNTR  price
	F0402G0R20FNTR  distributor
	electronic components F0402G0R20FNTR
	F0402G0R20FNTR  Circuit Protection
	F0402G0R20FNTR  Fuses
	F0402G0R20FNTR  FUSE 0.20A 32V FAST THIN 0402
	F0402G0R20FNTR
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .